> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Signaltech® LED Lightbars
> Features
•	 Reflector-cell technology
enhances brightness –
even in full sunlight.
•	 Enhanced lens design for a
uniform light pattern, unlike

Signaltech and Intelli-Flash are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
Digibulb is a trademark of A.L. LIGHTech Incorporated.
> How to Order
Random Flashing Light Kits, 12-24V, 71 quad FPM
607123	 4" round (PAR 36) kit (available in amber, blue,
and red)
607101	 6" oval kit (available in amber, blue, and red)
607126	 5" round (PAR 46) kit (available in amber and red)
607112	 4" round (PAR 36) with rubber tractor housing
(available in amber and red)
607127	 5" round (PAR 46) with rubber tractor housing
(available in amber and red)
Alternating Flashing Light Kits, 12-24V,
72 quad FPM
607138	 4" round (PAR 36) kit (amber only)
607139	 6" oval kit (amber only)
607140	 5" round (PAR 46) kit (amber only)
Synchronous Flashing Light Kits, 12-24V,
72 quad FPM
607133	 4" round (PAR 36) kit (amber only)
607134	 6" oval kit (amber only)
607136	 5" round (PAR 46) kit (amber only)
Random Flashing Light Kits, 12-24V,
1 20 single FPM, CAC Title 13 approved
607128	 4" round (PAR 36) kit (amber only)
607129	 6" oval kit (amber only)
607130	 5" round (PAR 46) light head only (available in
amber and red)
607131	 5" round (PAR 46) with rubber tractor housing
(amber only)
607132	 5" round (PAR 46) kit (available in amber
and red)w
S-T-T and Turn LED Light Kit Models, 12V
607100-04	 4" round S-T-T (red)
607105-04	 6" oval S-T-T (red)
607102-02	 4" round Turn (amber)
607106-02	 6" oval Turn (amber)
Side Marker/Clearance LED Light Kit Models, 12V
607119	 2" round (available in amber and red)
607120	 2.5" round (available in amber and red)
607122	 4" rectangular (available in amber and red)
Back-up LED Light Kit Models, 12V
607124-05	 4" round (white)
607125-05	 6" oval (white)
Kits include: LED head, rubber mounting grommet, and sealed wire
harness
Specifications
Voltage 12/24 VD VDC
(all units operate at 9 to 30 VDC
Marker Lights and back-up lights:
12 VDC only
Operating Temp -30˚ C to + 65˚ C
Amp Draw
Flashing Models @ 12.8V
Amber: 0.26 (average)
Red: 0.30 (average)
Blue: 0.17 (average)
S-T-T & Turn Models @ 12.8V Red: 0.30 (average)
Amber: 0.26 (average)
Back-Up Models @ 12.8V Clear: 0.30 (average)
Physical Specifications
2” Round (Dia. x D.) 2 in x 0.78 in (50.8 mm x 19.81 mm)
2.5” Round (Dia. x D.) 2.5 in x 0.78 in (63.5 mm x 19.81 mm)
4” Round (Dia. x D.) 4.3 in x 1.75 in (109 mm x 44.5 mm)
5” Round (Dia. x D.) 5.65” x 1.75” (143.5 mm x 44.5 mm)
4” Rectangle (L. x D. x H.) 4 in x 1.2 in x 0.75 in (101.6 mm x 30.5 mm x
19 mm)
6.5” Oval (L. x D. x H.) 6.44 in x 1.9 in x 2.36 in (163.5 mm x 48 mm x
60 mm)
Ship Weight
2” Round 0.20 lbs (0.9 kg)